
Gjøvik Pistolklubb
Postboks 736 Kirkeby
2805 GJØVIK
Tlf: 90634222
resultater@gjovikpk.com

Stevnenr: 1641

Dato: 28.08.2021

Sted: Revhiholen

Stevneleder: Jan Fredrik Kvam

Dommer: Jan Olav Skinstad Jan Fredrik Kvam

Jury: Jan Olav Skinstad Jan Fredrik Kvam

2021.08.28 Norgesfelt FGMRSRR Start 1

Deltakere / Starter: 30 / 60

Felt
 Deltakere: 30  

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/3 10/1 9/2 8/4 11/1 9/3 12/1 15 80
2  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 12/0 8/0 4/2 7/1 11/0 6/0 12/0 3 67
3  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 12/2 7/1 4/1 8/2 9/2 9/3 6/1 12 63
4  Tor Arne Mobekk Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 6/1 8/0 6/1 6/2 7/2 9/1 10/1 8 61
5  Michael Andersson Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 10/0 10/0 8/3 6/2 9/0 2/0 8/0 5 61
6  Øyvind Løften Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 9/0 11/1 9/0 4/0 5/0 6/1 8/4 6/0 6 58
7  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 8/1 5/0 8/0 5/0 7/0 9/1 12/0 2 58
8  Jon Arne Sponga Lillehammer Pistolklubb 6/0 7/0 7/0 7/1 7/1 7/0 8/0 8/1 3 57
9  Anders Ludvigsen Stensrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 2/1 10/1 6/1 7/3 7/1 6/2 6/0 9 51

10  Jan Fredrik Kvam Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 12/2 6/0 2/0 4/1 5/0 7/2 6/0 5 46
11  Stig Erick Bjerkenås Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 7/3 7/1 5/1 2/1 8/1 7/1 0/0 8 44
12  Onar Onsrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 5/0 6/0 1/0 4/0 2/0 4/0 6/2 2 35
13  Morten Tollefsrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 2/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/0 0 16

 
Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/0 10/1 9/5 8/3 9/2 6/2 10/0 13 73
2  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 10/1 10/0 6/1 6/2 7/1 6/0 8/0 5 61
3  Tor Arne Mobekk Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 10/0 7/0 3/0 6/2 6/1 7/1 4/0 4 52
4  Johan Kristian Korsvold Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 7/1 6/0 0/0 6/0 7/0 6/0 10/0 1 47
5  Gaston Gjøsti Lillehammer Pistolklubb 6/0 9/2 6/0 3/1 7/2 4/2 4/1 5/0 8 44
6  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/0 6/0 7/0 2/0 4/0 4/0 5/1 6/0 1 37
7  Anders Ludvigsen Stensrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 5/0 2/0 4/0 2/0 3/0 4/0 2/0 0 28
8  Michael Andersson Ringerike Pistolklubb 2/0 2/0 2/0 3/1 4/2 7/0 3/0 4/0 3 27
9  Morten Tollefsrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 5/0 4/0 2/1 3/0 6/1 0/0 2/0 2 27

 
Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/3 9/2 9/3 8/4 10/3 9/2 12/1 18 78
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 10/2 10/0 9/4 8/2 9/1 8/3 8/0 12 70
3  Marius Torgersen Ringerike Pistolklubb 7/0 8/0 6/0 9/3 6/2 9/0 8/1 8/2 8 61
4  Sunniva Gaasemyr Ringerike Pistolklubb 7/0 8/0 4/0 9/2 8/4 7/0 8/1 8/0 7 59
5  Rene Ullrich Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 8/0 8/0 5/1 7/0 8/0 7/2 8/0 3 58
6  Tor Arne Mobekk Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 10/1 6/0 4/1 6/1 7/0 8/2 7/1 6 57
7  Dag Christian Bakken Lena Sportsskyttere 5/0 6/1 8/0 7/3 5/3 11/0 5/3 6/0 10 53
8  Ole Martin Tvetbråten Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 10/0 9/0 4/0 4/0 8/0 2/1 8/0 1 50
9  Frank Roger Wikstrøm Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 8/0 3/1 8/0 8/0 3/2 2/0 3 49

10  Jørn Erik Myhre Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 6/0 5/0 6/0 7/0 6/0 5/0 5/0 0 46
11  Hans-Oscar Sørheim Fossum Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 8/0 6/0 5/1 5/1 3/0 3/0 6/0 2 45
12  Øyvind Løften Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 8/0 6/0 5/0 3/1 7/0 4/0 5/4 6/1 6 44
13  Karlsen Sigvald N. Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 6/0 2/0 4/2 6/2 7/0 3/0 7/0 4 42
14  Jon Arne Sponga Lillehammer Pistolklubb 6/0 6/0 4/0 6/1 4/1 8/0 3/1 4/0 3 41
15  Jan Fredrik Kvam Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 4/0 4/0 7/0 4/1 6/1 3/1 8/0 3 40
16  Stig Erick Bjerkenås Gjøvik Pistolklubb 7/0 2/0 4/0 4/0 5/2 6/0 4/0 7/1 3 39
17  Gaston Gjøsti Lillehammer Pistolklubb 6/1 6/1 5/0 7/2 4/1 7/0 3/1 0/0 6 38
18  Espen Torseth Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 6/0 0/0 5/0 3/0 4/0 4/0 10/1 1 36
19  Anders Ludvigsen Stensrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 4/0 4/0 7/0 5/0 0/0 3/0 6/3 4/0 3 33
20  Tom Karlsen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 5/0 2/0 4/0 3/0 2/0 4/0 3/1 2/1 2 25
21  Morten Tollefsrud Gjøvik Pistolklubb 6/0 0/0 5/0 2/0 2/0 0/0 0/0 5/0 0 20

 
Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum Oppr

1  Svein Ivar Holthe Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 12/3 10/2 9/5 8/4 10/3 9/5 10/1 23 77
2  Jan Olav Skinstad Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 10/1 9/1 7/1 8/2 9/0 9/2 12/0 7 73
3  Erland Olsen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 8/0 6/0 9/1 5/0 7/4 6/1 6/1 7/0 7 54
4  Conrad Lauritz Holm Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 8/0 4/0 4/0 8/2 7/0 8/1 7/2 7/1 6 53
5  Karlsen Sigvald N. Gjøvik Pistolklubb 9/0 6/0 6/0 6/1 7/1 5/0 3/1 2/0 3 44
6  Tom Karlsen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 6/0 9/0 4/0 2/0 4/0 6/1 5/0 8/0 1 44
7  Øyvind Løften Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 6/0 6/0 6/0 3/1 4/1 5/0 4/0 6/0 2 40
8  Jon Arne Sponga Lillehammer Pistolklubb 7/0 7/0 6/0 2/0 5/0 3/0 6/0 4/0 0 40
9  Svein Erik Hansen Gjøvik Pistolklubb 3/0 7/0 7/0 3/1 4/0 4/0 4/1 6/0 2 38

10  Espen Torseth Gjøvik Pistolklubb 5/0 4/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 4/0 2/1 5/0 2 20
11  Sivert Torseth Gjøvik Pistolklubb 0/0 4/0 4/0 3/0 4/0 0/0 2/0 2/0 0 19

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Tom Karlsen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 0/0 7/0 4/0 4/0 4/1 0/0 0/0 4/0 1 23
2  Gaston Gjøsti Lillehammer Pistolklubb 2/0 4/0 4/0 2/1 4/1 0/0 0/0 3/0 2 19

 
Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse Åpen 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 iX Sum

1  Conrad Lauritz Holm Birkenes Og Lillesand Ssl. 8/0 10/0 9/1 6/2 5/2 9/3 7/1 8/1 10 62
2  Paul Stian Grimsgaard Rena Pistolklubb 8/0 6/0 9/0 8/1 7/3 8/0 4/1 10/0 5 60
3  Dag Christian Bakken Lena Sportsskyttere 7/0 8/1 7/1 4/3 3/2 10/1 6/2 6/0 10 51
4  Øyvind Løften Børresen Lillehammer Pistolklubb 6/0 2/0 4/0 0/0 4/1 5/0 2/1 7/0 2 30
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